10.
11.
12.
13.

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance
Roll call

Minutes

Transfer(s)

Bills & hand check(s)
General Fund/Capital Fund $29,900.00

Sheriff fees $67,060.67, Clerk fees $120,480.73 submitted 9/8
Broyles completed training unit

Ethics Board appointments & reappointments

Fire Department new hire

Fire Department surplus & bid agreement

EMS new hire

Adjourn

please turn phones on silent




